Pupil Referral Units

Birchwood PRU

Enterprise Learning Alliance

Maidstone & Malling Alternative Provision
NWKAPS

The Rosewood School

Two Bridges School

Schools

Archbishop's School, The

Dartford Science and Technology College
Hugh Christie Technology College

Malling School, The

Northfleet School for Girls

Northfleet Technology College

St George's CE Foundation School

St John's Catholic Comprehensive School
Thamesview School

Trusts

Aletheia Anglican Academies Trust
Aylesford School - Sports College
Barton Court Academy Trust

Barton Manor School

Brockhill Park Performing Arts College
Chilmington Green School

Coastal Academies Trust

Divergent Partnership Trust

Dover Christ Church Academy

Dover Federation of the Arts
Education for the 21st Century
Endeavour MAT

Fulston Manor Academies Trust
Future Schools Trust

Hadlow Rural Community School Limited
Herne Bay High School

Hillview School for Girls Academy Trust
Kent Catholic Schools Partnership (KCSP)
Knole Academy Trust

Leigh Academies Trust

Oasis Community Learning

Royal Harbour Academy, The
Sandwich Technology School

Swale Academies Trust

Tenterden Schools Trust

The Abbey School

The Canterbury Academy

The John Wallis CofE Academy Trust
The Kemnal Academies Trust

The Maplesden Noakes School

The Marsh Academies Trust

The Skinners' Kent Academy

The Tenax Schools Trust

The Thinking Schools Trust

Towers School Academy Trust

Trinity School Sevenoaks Limited
Turner Schools

United Learning Trust

Valley Invicta Academies Trust
Woodard Academies Trust

£556,337
£1,568,162
£1,014,819
£1,559,217
£3,269,456
£976,506

£197,920
£45,695
£61,786
£58,377
£85,056
£66,670
£103,907
£79,118
£73,756

£72,600
£53,009
£99,118
£70,786
£73,748
£17,981
£169,653
£38,391
£69,614
£90,494
£145,424
£61,451
£186,781
£146,540
£27,015
£215,238
£64,498
£413,196
£68,404
£434,727
£491,546
£110,880
£86,416
£1,034,631
£216,777
£212,969
£226,593
£237,458
£59,629
£61,821
£72,287
£63,902
£82,825
£65,290
£221,888
£49,733
£189,724
£71,767
£204,055
£43,429



