Pupil Referral Units

£556,337
£1,568,162
£1,014,819
£1,559,217
£3,269,456
£976,506

Schools

Archbishop's School, The	£197,920
Dartford Science and Technology College	£45,695
Hugh Christie Technology College	£61,786
Malling School, The	£58,377
Northfleet School for Girls	£85,056
Northfleet Technology College	£66,670
St George's CE Foundation School	£103,907
St John's Catholic Comprehensive School	£79,118
Thamesview School	£73,756

Trusts

Aletheia Anglican Academies Trust	£72,600
Aylesford School - Sports College	£53,009
Barton Court Academy Trust	£99,118
Barton Manor School	£70,786
Brockhill Park Performing Arts College	£73,748
Chilmington Green School	£17,981
Coastal Academies Trust	£169,653
Divergent Partnership Trust	£38,391
Dover Christ Church Academy	£69,614
Dover Federation of the Arts	£90,494
Education for the 21st Century	£145,424
Endeavour MAT	£61,451
Fulston Manor Academies Trust	£186,781
Future Schools Trust	£146,540
Hadlow Rural Community School Limited	£27,015
Herne Bay High School	£215,238
Hillview School for Girls Academy Trust	£64,498
Kent Catholic Schools Partnership (KCSP)	£413,196
Knole Academy Trust	£68,404
Leigh Academies Trust	£434,727
Oasis Community Learning	£491,546
Royal Harbour Academy, The	£110,880
Sandwich Technology School	£86,416
Swale Academies Trust	£1,034,631
Tenterden Schools Trust	£216,777
The Abbey School	£212,969
The Canterbury Academy	£226,593
The John Wallis CofE Academy Trust	£237,458
The Kemnal Academies Trust	£59,629
The Maplesden Noakes School	£61,821
The Marsh Academies Trust	£72,287
The Skinners' Kent Academy	£63,902
The Tenax Schools Trust	£82,825
The Thinking Schools Trust	£65,290
Towers School Academy Trust	£221,888
Trinity School Sevenoaks Limited	£49,733
Turner Schools	£189,724
United Learning Trust	£71,767
Valley Invicta Academies Trust	£204,055
Woodard Academies Trust	£43,429